Notebook

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

Uriin

255 G10 9G1GOET R5-7530U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

250 G10 9G1E4ET i5-1334U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

250 G9 9M3J2AT i5-1235U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

250 G9 9M3J5AT i5-1235U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

250 G10 9G1E5ET i5-1334U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

250 G10 9G2G8ET i7-1355U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

Marka

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

477,25
usb

501,40
usb

508,30
usb

511,75
usb

532,45
usb

614,10
usb



